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27
28
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30
31
32

Dos Nom

313 Monnier

319 LITION

324 VERDIER

311 Rivas

308 Pautasso

328 REINA

331 PINNA

330 GOURDET

312 Coste

317 BLANCAFORT

306 Thierry

314 De san bartholome

315 LAURAY

316 BORIE

323 DURAN

310 Gabriel

309 Cardonne

320 VELASCO

325 GIMENEZ

301 Despax

302 Despax

304 Danieli

303 Danieli

326 LALANNE

327 Chirol

307 Zannet
runningmag.fr

329 REINA

322 DURAN

321 RUMEAU BRUNT

300 Miegeville

305 Moncassin

318 CASSIERE

Prénom
Clément
Alexandre
Benjamin
Jérémy
Jarod
Christophe
Siliza

Julie

Evan
Claude
Nathan
Mickael
SEVERINE
NICOLAS
Lucile
Aurelie
Julien
Alexandre
Danielle
Celine
Fabrice
Audrey
Sebastien
Paul
Patrick
Jérome

Stéphanie
Sophie
Aude
Christila
Caroline
Maité

Sx Temps
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20:13
21:26
21:29
23:44
24:47
25:33
25:40
26:04
26:18
26:42
27:01
27:12
28:49
28:50
29:16
29:38
29:38
29:53
31:46
31:58
31:58
32:40
32:40
32:44
32:44
32:55

34:51
35:01
35:02
35:21
35:35
37:09

Ecart
al1:13
al:e
a3:31
a4:34
a5:20
a5:27
a5:51
a 6:05
a6:29
36:48
a6:59
a8:36
a 8:37
a9:03
a9:25
a9:25
a9:40
al11:33
a11:45
a11:45
ail2:27
al12:27
al2:31
al12:31
al2:42

a14:38
a14:48
a14:49
a 15:08
a15:22
a 16:56

Moy

14,84 1° CAH
14,00 1° SEH
13,96 1° BEH
12,64 2° SEH
12,10 1° ESH
11,74 1° M1H
11,69 1° MIF
11,51 1° SEF
11,41 1° MIH
11,24 1° M3H
11,10 3° SEH
11,03 2° M1H
10,41 1° M1F
10,40 3° M1H
10,25 2° MIF
10,12 2° SEF
10,12 4° M1H
10,04 5° M1H
9,44 2° M1F
9,38 3° SEF
9,38 6° M1H
9,18 4° SEF
9,18 4° SEH
9,16 5° SEH
9,16 7° M1H
9,11 8° M1H

8,61 5° SEF
8,57 3° MIF
8,56 4° MIF
8,49 1° M2F
8,43 3° M1F
8,08 2° M2F



